For Customer approval Only
Qualification Status:      Full   Restricted    Rejected
Approved By Verified By Re-checked By Checked By
Comments:
SPECIF ICATIONS
Customer：
Customer P/N: Ser ies
Drawing No：

(uH)
＠100KHz/0.1V
Rated
Voltage
(V)
MAX
DCR
(Ω)
MAX
Rated Current
(A)
 Max.
IR
（MΩ）
MIN
ACW5040-191T50 190 (Typ) 0.6(Typ) 50 0.02 5.0 10
ACW5040-351T20 350 (Typ) 1.1(Typ) 50 0.04 2.0 10
ACW5040-102T15 1000 (Typ) 2.7(Typ) 50 0.06 1.5 10
ACW5040-152T10 1500 (Typ) 3.6(Typ) 50 0.10 1.0 10
ACW5040-302T05 3000 (Typ) 6.0(Typ) 50 0.20 0.5 10
ACW5040-402T02 4000 (Typ) 8.0(Typ) 50 0.30 0.2 10
191
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM NOTE ：2. 3.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC4.
DIMENSION （UNIT：mm）1.